Hillcrest Church

Space Usage

MPC/GYM

1:00pm

MPC/GYM

1:00pm

MPC/GYM

1:00pm

MPC/GYM

1:00pm

5/16/2024

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)

Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)

Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)

Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)

05/25/2024

06/01/2024

06/08/2024

06/15/2024




