Hillcrest Church Space Usage			
MPC/GYM			05/25/2024
1:00pm	4:00pm	Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)	
MPC/GYM			06/01/2024
1:00pm	4:00pm	Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)	
MPC/GYM			06/08/2024
1:00pm	4:00pm	Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)	
MPC/GYM			06/15/2024
1:00pm	4:00pm	Open Gym for Pickleball (St3 1230-1630)	

5/16/2024